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Gustav Nordstrom
Absalom K Murgor
Dennis Olsson

Staffan Bengtz
Hubertus von Frenckell
Robert Lindholm

Dan Larsson

Bror Erik Hansson
Rune Nordin

. Mikael Nordlund
. Kent Nordlund
. Greger Eriksson
. Kjall Akerblom

. Andreas Sjoblom
. Niklas Barlund

Damer 8 km

ok wbd =

Maria Nordstrom

Stella Nelson

Maria Sjostrom
Christina Sjobacka-Back
Marita Selander

Klara Dalloz

Motion 12 km

1.
2.
3.
4.

Mats Segerstrom
Anders Mattsson
Josefin Tornros
Lars Andersson

Motion 8 km

1.

Dick van der Kuip

Gavle Skidkamrater
Kenia

Hellas FK
Vestansunda
ATRI
Vestansunda
Bjorklinge SOK
HIK

JIK

EIK

Canis Lopus
JIK

KGL

EIK

Esbo

Gavle Skidkamrater
Palsbole

IFK
Frankrike

Canis Lopus
Canis Lopus
ATRI

Malaré SOK

JYPS

43.17
44 .34
46.14
52.27
52.44
52.58
55.27
56.31
57.03
57.07
57.19
58.39

.04.07

1.10.16
1.10.46

41.38
45.03
45.26
46.49
50.02
50.02

59.30
59.31

1.13.01
1.18.17

34.30



9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
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Lars Karlsson
Leonard Hordijk
Mats Olsson
Tommy Sundlév
Thomas Ledell
Tor-Olof Blomster
Mia Rosenqvist
Tommy Blomberg
Andre Sjostrom
Frida Karlsson
Milla Rosengard-Barlund
Linda Rosendal
Kenneth Eriksson

Motion 4 km
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Roope Toivonen
Josefin Egenfelt
Johanna Sundelin
Marina Rehnberg
Gudrun Larsson
Sonja Johansson
Petra Mattsson
Henry Hagerstrand

Flickor u. 16 ar, 4 km

1.
2.
3.
4.

Julia Barlund
Lina Dalloz
Lena Hachem
Malou Eriksson

Pojkar u. 16 ar, 4 km

1.
2.
3.
4.

Anton Ledell
Tobias Karlsson
Hugo Weuro
Simon Stjarnfelt

Holland
Hellas FK
Canis Lopus
Huddinge AIS
LUIA

ATRI
EIK

Esbo

Canis Lopus

ATRI
EIK
EIK

Bjorklinge SOK
AHS

Canis Lopus

Esbo
Frankrike
EIK

EIK

Kista
Snattringe SK
ATRI

EIK

36.06
38.23
39.25
40.08
40.32
44.52
45.12
45.27
48.01
49.31
51.30
59.03
1.02.56

22.52
23.23
23.30
24.30
24 .48
28.33
29.35
59.03

27.49
51.28
51.31
51.31

15.59
17.53
22.51
22.53
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Vigo Dalloz
Nils Dalloz
Oscar Ericsson
Lucas Stjarnfelt
Marc Barlund

Frankrike
Frankrike
EIK

EIK

Esbo

23.22
33.25
33.26
42.58
47.25



